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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $305.50 $116.50 $189.00  3.20 -2.61 -0.0820 SPOT

 3.20
20 SPOT Totals: $116.50 $305.50 $189.00 

3 $48.60 $72.00 ($23.40)  0.51  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.51
BEST BET Totals: $72.00 $48.60 ($23.40)

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.05  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.05
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

3 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.05  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $125.75 $62.00 $63.75  1.32  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

5 $83.75 $19.75 $64.00  0.88  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $281.25 $103.00 $178.25  2.94  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

10 $56.00 $11.75 $44.25  0.59  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

 5.77
LASTBALL Totals: $196.50 $551.75 $355.25 

3 $18.75 $1.50 $17.25  0.20  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.20
LUCKY C Totals: $1.50 $18.75 $17.25 

4 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.08  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.08
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $7.50 $7.50 

8 $328.70 $105.00 $223.70  3.44  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.44
PENNY Totals: $105.00 $328.70 $223.70 

4 $2.30 $0.08 $2.22  0.02  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $19.85 $0.00 $19.85  0.21  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.23
PENY Totals: $0.08 $22.15 $22.07 

3 $10.00 $12.00 ($2.00)  0.10  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $23.00 $1.50 $21.50  0.24  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

7 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.03  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

8 $2.50 $0.50 $2.00  0.03  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

10 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.05  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.45
QUARTERK Totals: $14.00 $43.00 $29.00 

1 $169.00 $162.00 $7.00  1.77  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $157.40 $48.00 $109.40  1.65  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $133.00 $242.00 ($109.00)  1.39  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $282.00 $133.17 $148.83  2.95  0.68  0.02Regular

5 $35.00 $801.00 ($766.00)  0.37  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $18.00 $10.00 $8.00  0.19  0.70  0.00Regular

8 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.31  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $526.00 $251.00 $275.00  5.50  0.67  0.04Regular

 14.13
Regular Totals: $1,647.17 $1,350.40 ($296.77)

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.05  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.05
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

1 $437.00 $360.20 $76.80  4.57  0.50  0.02SPOTSPEC

2 $1,700.25 $1,212.60 $487.65  17.79  0.53  0.09SPOTSPEC

3 $3,999.50 $3,811.30 $188.20  41.85  0.58  0.24SPOTSPEC

4 $199.75 $366.85 ($167.10)  2.09  0.56  0.01SPOTSPEC

5 $341.25 $55.80 $285.45  3.57  0.50  0.02SPOTSPEC
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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Ave

 69.88
SPOTSPEC Totals: $5,806.75 $6,677.75 $871.00 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.10  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.10
TOP S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

3 $182.50 $198.75 ($16.25)  1.91 -0.32 -0.01WINTAKE

 1.91
WINTAKE Totals: $198.75 $182.50 ($16.25)

 0.50 100.00Grand Totals $9,556.60 $8,158.25 $1,398.35 
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